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PARTANTS 38 CLASSES 30 Dist. 31,5 Km

Pts

 PE
Place Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 1 4 DELALAIRE   JOHAN VS CARCOIS 0883002015 Cadet 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

2 2 25 FERRERO   ROMAN UC GRIMAUDOISE 0883080100 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

3 3 19 GRANGE   DAVID RO BRIGNOLES 0883010085 D2 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

4 4 14 CANTELOU   ROMAIN AC MANOIR EURE ANDELLE 1727055169 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

5 5 24 BAUCHER   BENJAMIN RO BRIGNOLES 0883010133 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

6 6 7 NOEL   SYLVAIN VS CARCOIS 0883002003 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

7 7 11 BIENAIME   LUDOVIC VC BEAUSSETAN 0883077046 D2 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

8 8 5 MANENT   YVES VS CARCOIS 0883002042 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

9 9 23 AILLAUD   LAURENT RO BRIGNOLES 0883010050 D2 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

10 10 13 ROUSSEL   LAURENT TEAM BIKE CHAUMONTEL 1295716002 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

11 11 30 ORTIZ   JEAN MICHEL COMITE CAZ 0806800152 D3 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

12 12 3 DA COSTA   PHILIPPE VS CARCOIS 0883002008 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

13 13 39 LEGOFF   LUDOVIC RO BRIGNOLES 0883010074 D2 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

14 14 15 DONADIEU   MAXIME VELO CLUB DE MARSEILLE 2113139009 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

15 15 32 DREANO   TIMOTHEE RO BRIGNOLES journée D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

16 16 29 LORENT   JEAN FRANCOIS UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095055 D3 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

17 17 27 PAROT   YVES RO BRIGNOLES 0883010041 D3 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

18 18 16 SUJKOWSKI   ALAIN UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095033 D3 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

19 19 18 TIRALONGO   PHILIPPE RO BRIGNOLES 0883010015 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

20 20 40 QUILLIEN   ALLAN VS HYEROIS 0883009603 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

21 21 20 GONTARD   ALEXANDRE RO BRIGNOLES 0883010102 D3 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

22 22 1 CELERIER   JEAN LUC LAVAL CYCLISME 53 0353275215 D2 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

23 23 28 DALLACOSTA   FABRICE CHAMBERY C COMPETITION 2473006030 D2 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

24 24 26 BURY   PATRICK UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095045 D4 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

25 25 12 VOLBRECHT   DANY LE LAS TOULON CYCLISME 0883119006 D4 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

26 26 22 BELLINO   MATIAS VS HYEROIS 0883009050 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

27 27 17 HUGUES   CLEMENT VS HYEROIS 0883009181 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

28 28 33 FIORE   MICHAEL VS HYEROIS 0883009384 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

29 29 34 FEUILLET   GILLES VS CUERSOIS 0883035008 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

30 30 8 ZANOTTI   MICHEL VS CARCOIS 0883002097 D4 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H
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Scratch Place Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 1 4 DELALAIRE   JOHAN VS CARCOIS 0883002015 Cadet 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

Scratch Place Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 2 25 FERRERO   ROMAN UC GRIMAUDOISE 0883080100 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

2 4 14 CANTELOU   ROMAIN AC MANOIR EURE ANDELLE 1727055169 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

3 5 24 BAUCHER   BENJAMIN RO BRIGNOLES 0883010133 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

4 6 7 NOEL   SYLVAIN VS CARCOIS 0883002003 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

5 8 5 MANENT   YVES VS CARCOIS 0883002042 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

6 10 13 ROUSSEL   LAURENT TEAM BIKE CHAUMONTEL 1295716002 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

7 12 3 DA COSTA   PHILIPPE VS CARCOIS 0883002008 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

8 14 15 DONADIEU   MAXIME VELO CLUB DE MARSEILLE 2113139009 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

9 15 32 DREANO   TIMOTHEE RO BRIGNOLES journée D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

10 19 18 TIRALONGO   PHILIPPE RO BRIGNOLES 0883010015 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

11 20 40 QUILLIEN   ALLAN VS HYEROIS 0883009603 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

12 26 22 BELLINO   MATIAS VS HYEROIS 0883009050 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

13 27 17 HUGUES   CLEMENT VS HYEROIS 0883009181 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

14 28 33 FIORE   MICHAEL VS HYEROIS 0883009384 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

15 29 34 FEUILLET   GILLES VS CUERSOIS 0883035008 D1 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

Scratch Place Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 3 19 GRANGE   DAVID RO BRIGNOLES 0883010085 D2 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

2 7 11 BIENAIME   LUDOVIC VC BEAUSSETAN 0883077046 D2 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

3 9 23 AILLAUD   LAURENT RO BRIGNOLES 0883010050 D2 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

4 13 39 LEGOFF   LUDOVIC RO BRIGNOLES 0883010074 D2 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

5 22 1 CELERIER   JEAN LUC LAVAL CYCLISME 53 0353275215 D2 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

6 23 28 DALLACOSTA   FABRICE CHAMBERY C COMPETITION 2473006030 D2 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

Scratch Place Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 11 30 ORTIZ   JEAN MICHEL COMITE CAZ 0806800152 D3 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

2 16 29 LORENT   JEAN FRANCOIS UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095055 D3 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

3 17 27 PAROT   YVES RO BRIGNOLES 0883010041 D3 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

4 18 16 SUJKOWSKI   ALAIN UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095033 D3 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

5 21 20 GONTARD   ALEXANDRE RO BRIGNOLES 0883010102 D3 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

Scratch Place Dos. ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 24 26 BURY   PATRICK UC CARQUEIRANNE 0883095045 D4 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

2 25 12 VOLBRECHT   DANY LE LAS TOULON CYCLISME 0883119006 D4 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H

3 30 8 ZANOTTI   MICHEL VS CARCOIS 0883002097 D4 0.44.17 42,68 Km/H
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